
65 -3pcs.

62 -2pcs.

68 -2pcs.

69 -2pcs.

74+ 75 -2pcs.

15

15

2 pcs.

2 pcs.

82

13
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A-10 Thunderbolt II armament

72 440

72 4401/72 scale detail set for kit • sada detailù pro modelItaleri/ Revell 1/72 Italeri/ Revell

ORIGINAL KIT PARTS
PÙVODNÍ DÍLY STAVEBNICE

PHOTO-ETCHED PARTS
LEPTANÉ DÍLY

PARTS TO BE REMOVED
DÍLY K ODSTRANÌNÍ

FILL
TMELIT

eduard

REMOVE

ODSTRANIT

OPTION
VOLBA?

REPLACE
NAHRADIT

BEND
OHNOUT

GRIND
OBROUSIT

SYMETRICAL ASSEMBLY
SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁŽ

DRILL HOLE
VRTAT OTVOR

APPLY EXPRESS MASK AND PAINT BEFORE GLUING
POUŽÍT EXPRESS MASK NABARVIT PØED SLEPENÍM

20

20

3

8

10

10

DO NOT CEMENT!!!

NELEPIT!!!

DO NOT CEMENT!!!

NELEPIT!!!

2 pcs.

2 pcs.

2 pcs.58+ 59+ 60

11

61

63+ 64

12

12

1

REFERENCES:
Squadron/Signal Publ.: Walk Around # 5517 - A-10 Warthog
Squadron/Signal Publ.: In Action # 1049 - A-10 Warthog
Arsenal Publ.: A-10 Thunderbolt II
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2 pcs.

70+ 71

6

623

23

4

DO NOT CEMENT!!!

NELEPIT!!!

79+ 80

7

18

17

72+ 73

2

72+ 73

16

21

2 pcs.

77

DO NOT CEMENT!!!

NELEPIT!!!

5

9

9
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7777

2 pcs.

14

14

76

76

4 pcs. DO NOT CEMENT!!!

NELEPIT!!!

22

2219

66+ 67
66+ 67D


	72440_1
	72440_2

